Steam Cleaners Nilfisk SO4500

|
The simplest way to steam

A compact, user-friendly solution for commercial use, the SO4500 excels
at light- to medium-duty cleaning tasks. Suitable for all industry sectors,
and all environments where vacuum recovery isn’t a requirement, it is ideal
for steam-only applications that don’t require additional chemicals for
sanitization.

4.5 bar steam pressure, with 1.8L boiler and 5L reserve tank
Maximum continuous use: 6 hours, with continuous-fill boiler
* Locking front wheels and automatic safety shut-off

Durable, powder-coated steel construction

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. L S04500 EU-

required UK

Steam Cleaner Accessory
55MM ROUND BRUSH 450000067 1 (]
\__—@@® CURVED NOZZLE 450000063 1 .
Fﬁ?’ DETAIL BRUSH NOZZLE 450000064 1 L]
g— £y TENSION TUBE 450000057 2 .
% FLOOR BRUSH 450000058 1 .
& LARGE BRUSH ELBOW 450000060 1 o
/ LONG NOZZLE 450000062 1 (]
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Included accessories

WINDOW SQUEEGEE

‘ TRIANGULAR BRUSH

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel frame
Single-phase

Steam function
Continuous fill boiler
Steam control switch

Automatic safety shut off

Technical specifications

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)
Vacuum function

El cable (m)

Steam temperature boiler (°C)

Water tank capacity (1)

Boiler volume (1)

Detergent tank (1)

Hose length (m)

Max. operation pressure (bar)

Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

MATRIX 4 METRE HOSE FOR STEAM ONLY

Min. NILFISK
Ref. no. required SO4?JO£ EU-
450000056 1 .
450000059 1 .
450000061 1 .

NILFISK SO4500
EU-UK

45000000

NILFISK SO4500
EU-UK

230-240/1/50/10

No

10

150

5,0

1,8

No

4,0

4,5

420x320x460

12
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® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Steam Cleaner Accessory

—
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55MM ROUND BRUSH

CURVED NOZZLE

DETAIL BRASS BRUSH IN 10S

DETAIL BRUSH NOZZLE

DETAIL NYLON BRUSH KIT (10 PCS)

EXTENSION TUBE

FLOOR BRUSH

LARGE BRUSH ELBOW

LONG NOZZLE

MATRIX 4 METRE HOSE FOR STEAM ONLY

TRIANGULAR BRUSH

WINDOW SQUEEGEE

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

450000067

450000063

450000066

450000064

450000065

450000057

450000058

450000060

450000062

450000056

450000059

450000061

Min.
required

NILFISK
S04500 EU-

UK
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_ Min. NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. required SO45UO£ EU-
Brush
NYLON BRUSH BLUE - STEAM ONLY 450000070 0 o
NYLON BRUSH GREEN - STEAM ONLY 450000071 0 o
NYLON BRUSH RED - STEAM ONLY 450000072 0 o
NYLON BRUSH YELLOW - STEAM ONLY 450000073 0 o
Other
CLIP BLUE 450000082 0 o
CLIP GREEN 450000083 0 o
CLIP RED 450000084 0 o
CLIP YELLOW 450000085 0 o
LOCKING CLIP BLUE 450000078 0 o
LOCKING CLIP GREEN 450000079 0 o
LOCKING CLIP RED 450000080 0 o
LOCKING CLIP YELLOW 450000081 0 o
TROLLEY FOR SO 4500 450000086 0 o
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