A compact, user-friendly solution for commercial use, the SO4500 excels at light- to medium-duty cleaning tasks. Suitable for all industry sectors, and all environments where vacuum recovery isn't a requirement, it is ideal for steam-only applications that don't require additional chemicals for sanitization.

- 4.5 bar steam pressure, with 1.8L boiler and 5L reserve tank
- Maximum continuous use: 6 hours, with continuous-fill boiler
- Locking front wheels and automatic safety shut-off
- Durable, powder-coated steel construction



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment				
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SO4500 EU- UK
Steam Clean	er Accessory			
	55MM ROUND BRUSH	450000067	1	•
	CURVED NOZZLE	450000063	1	•
	DETAIL BRUSH NOZZLE	450000064	1	•
	EXTENSION TUBE	450000057	2	•
	FLOOR BRUSH	450000058	1	•
	LARGE BRUSH ELBOW	450000060	1	•
	LONG NOZZLE	450000062	1	•



	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SO4500 EU- UK
Ø	MATRIX 4 METRE HOSE FOR STEAM ONLY	450000056	1	•
1	TRIANGULAR BRUSH	450000059	1	•
>	WINDOW SQUEEGEE	450000061	1	•
Model			NIL	FISK SO4500 EU-UK
Ref. no.				45000000
PRODUCT FI	EATURES			
Stainless stee	el frame			•
Single-phase			•	
Steam function			•	
Continuous fill boiler			•	
Steam control	I switch			•
Automatic saf	fety shut off			•
Technical spe	ecifications		NIL	FISK SO4500 EU-UK
Voltage/phase	e/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)		23	0-240/1/50/10
Vacuum funct	tion			No
El cable (m)				10
Steam temper	rature boiler (°C)			150
Water tank ca	apacity (I)			5,0
Boilor volumo	(1)			10

Boiler volume (I)	1,8
Detergent tank (I)	No
Hose length (m)	4,0
Max. operation pressure (bar)	4,5
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)	420x320x460
Weight (kg)	12



ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SO4500 EU- UK		
Steam Cleane	Steam Cleaner Accessory					
	55MM ROUND BRUSH	450000067	1	•		
	CURVED NOZZLE	450000063	1	•		
83	DETAIL BRASS BRUSH IN 10S	450000066	1	o		
	DETAIL BRUSH NOZZLE	450000064	1	•		
	DETAIL NYLON BRUSH KIT (10 PCS)	450000065	1	0		
	EXTENSION TUBE	450000057	2	•		
	FLOOR BRUSH	450000058	1	•		
	LARGE BRUSH ELBOW	450000060	1	•		
	LONG NOZZLE	450000062	1	•		
	MATRIX 4 METRE HOSE FOR STEAM ONLY	450000056	1	•		
1	TRIANGULAR BRUSH	450000059	1	•		
>	WINDOW SQUEEGEE	450000061	1	•		



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SO4500 EU- UK
Brush				
	NYLON BRUSH BLUE - STEAM ONLY	450000070	0	0
	NYLON BRUSH GREEN - STEAM ONLY	450000071	0	0
	NYLON BRUSH RED - STEAM ONLY	450000072	0	0
	NYLON BRUSH YELLOW - STEAM ONLY	450000073	0	0
Other				
	CLIP BLUE	450000082	0	0
	CLIP GREEN	450000083	0	0
	CLIP RED	450000084	0	0
	CLIP YELLOW	450000085	0	0
	LOCKING CLIP BLUE	450000078	0	0
	LOCKING CLIP GREEN	450000079	0	0
	LOCKING CLIP RED	45000080	0	0
	LOCKING CLIP YELLOW	450000081	0	0
	TROLLEY FOR SO 4500	450000086	0	0

